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X DAYS ON TRACK *T NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION X MINIMUM DAYS

DAYS OFF TRACK LEGAL/LOCAL HOLIDAY - school closed 180

T TEACHER WORK DAYS - no student attendance RECESS - school closed

PC PARENT-TEACHER-CONFERENCES - SHORT DAYS

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday

2/21 - 2/25/2028 Mid-Winter Recess

Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)

Spring Recess

Memorial Day

Last Day of Instruction

Feb-28

Mar-28

Apr-28

Sep-27

Oct-27

Nov-27

4/10 - 4/14/2028

UNASSIGNED DAYS - school closed

9/6/2027

9/3/2027

Labor Day

  IMPORTANT DATES

WEEKENDS

Dec-27

Jan-28

Jul-27

Aug-27

GICS 2027-2028 ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Board Approved 04/28/2025)

Veterans' Day

Unassigned Day

May-28

Jun-28

Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)

4/24/2028 Unassigned Day

12/20/2027 - 1/7/2028

8/9/2027 First Day of Instruction

Winter Recess

Thanksgiving Recess

Admission Day

11/22 - 11/26/2027

9/27/2027 Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)

11/11/2027

10/11/2027

5/29/2028

6/9/2028

3/31/2028

1/10/2028

1/17/2028


