

GICS 2027-2028 ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Board Approved 04/28/2025)

Jul-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
Aug-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T
			*T	T	T	T			X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X		
Sep-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	
	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X				X	X	X	X			T	X	X	X	X		
Oct-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S
	X			X	X	X	X			UNASSIGNED DAYS - school closed	X	X	X	X			PC	PC	PC	PC	PC			X	X	X	X	X			
Nov-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	
	X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed			X	X		
Dec-27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F
	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			RECESS - school closed			RECESS - school closed									
Jan-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M
			RECESS - school closed			T	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			X	X				
Feb-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T		
	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			RECESS - school closed			X	X						
Mar-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F
	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X				X	PC	PC	PC	PC			X	X	X	X	T	
Apr-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
			X	X	X	X	X			RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed	RECESS - school closed			X	X	X	X					UNASSIGNED DAYS - school closed	X	X	X	X			
May-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W
	X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X	
Jun-28	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	M	T	W	TH	F	
	X	X			X	X	X	X	X			T																			

17
19
20
16
13
14
16
22
14
22
7

- X DAYS ON TRACK
- *T NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION
- X MINIMUM DAYS
- DAYS OFF TRACK
- LEGAL/LOCAL HOLIDAY - school closed
- RECESS - school closed
- T TEACHER WORK DAYS - no student attendance
- WEEKENDS
- UNASSIGNED DAYS - school closed
- PC PARENT-TEACHER-CONFERENCES - SHORT DAYS

180

IMPORTANT DATES			
8/9/2027	First Day of Instruction	1/10/2028	Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)
9/3/2027	Admission Day	1/17/2028	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday
9/6/2027	Labor Day	2/21 - 2/25/2028	Mid-Winter Recess
9/27/2027	Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)	3/31/2028	Teacher Work Day (no student attendance)
10/11/2027	Unassigned Day	4/10 - 4/14/2028	Spring Recess
11/11/2027	Veterans' Day	4/24/2028	Unassigned Day
11/22 - 11/26/2027	Thanksgiving Recess	5/29/2028	Memorial Day
12/20/2027 - 1/7/2028	Winter Recess	6/9/2028	Last Day of Instruction